> VOLTEGGIO

Pos

O 00 NO UL A WN -

Atleta

CIARDI ALESSIA
SALVIETTI ILENIA
LASCIALFARI GIULIA
LORENZINI BEATRICE
BARDAZZI LIU'
BARSANTI LISA
SIMONCINI SARA
LUCAMARINI SVEVA
MARCHIONNI SARA

> PARALLELE

Pos

O 00 NO UL A WN -

Atleta

SIMONCINI SARA
LORENZINI BEATRICE
FOSSI ANITA

CIARDI ALESSIA
BARDAZZI LIU'
BARSANTI LISA
LASCIALFARI GIULIA
LUCAMARINI SVEVA
MARCHIONNI SARA

> TRAVE

Pos

O 00 NOULL A WN -

Atleta

SENIA LAURA
BARDAZZ| LIU'
CIARDI ALESSIA
MARCHIONNI SARA
SALVIETTI ILENIA
LORENZINI BEATRICE
SIMONCINI SARA
LASCIALFARI GIULIA
LUCAMARINI SVEVA

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos

O 00 NOO UL B~ WN -

Atleta

BARSANTI LISA
SENIA LAURA
MARCHIONNI SARA
CIARDI ALESSIA
LUCAMARINI SVEVA
LASCIALFARI GIULIA
SALVIETTI ILENIA
FOSSI ANITA
BARDAZZI LIU'

UTENTE GENERICO
1° WEEKEND CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE GAF SQUADRE

squadra mini4-senior

Data Nascita
16/03/2000
02/11/2003
11/03/2002
13/03/2001
20/01/2002
15/01/2001
01/07/2003
19/05/2002
10/04/2002

Data Nascita
01/07/2003
13/03/2001
14/08/2003
16/03/2000
20/01/2002
15/01/2001
11/03/2002
19/05/2002
10/04/2002

Data Nascita
10/06/2001
20/01/2002
16/03/2000
10/04/2002
02/11/2003
13/03/2001
01/07/2003
11/03/2002
19/05/2002

Data Nascita
15/01/2001
10/06/2001
10/04/2002
16/03/2000
19/05/2002
11/03/2002
02/11/2003
14/08/2003
20/01/2002

Societa

A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA)
TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE)
POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE)
A.S. D. ETA BETA (LUCCA VERSILIA)
POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE)
A.S. D. ETA BETA (LUCCA VERSILIA)
TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE)

ASD ARTISTICA 2006 (MONZA - BRIANZA)
ASD ARTISTICA 2006 (MONZA - BRIANZA)

Societa

TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE)

A.S. D. ETA BETA (LUCCA VERSILIA)
TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE)
A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA)
POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE)
A.S. D. ETA BETA (LUCCA VERSILIA)
POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE)
ASD ARTISTICA 2006 (MONZA - BRIANZA)
ASD ARTISTICA 2006 (MONZA - BRIANZA)

Societa

A.S.D. ETA BETA (LUCCA VERSILIA)
POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE)
A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA)
ASD ARTISTICA 2006 (MONZA - BRIANZA)
TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE)

A.S. D. ETA BETA (LUCCA VERSILIA)
TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE)
POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE)
ASD ARTISTICA 2006 (MONZA - BRIANZA)

Societa

A.S. D. ETA BETA (LUCCA VERSILIA)

A.S. D. ETA BETA (LUCCA VERSILIA)

ASD ARTISTICA 2006 (MONZA - BRIANZA)
A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA)
ASD ARTISTICA 2006 (MONZA - BRIANZA)
POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE)
TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE)

TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE)
POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE)
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Punti
14,850
14,450
14,300
14,250
14,200
14,000
13,800
13,400
12,150

Punti
14,600
14,550
14,450
14,300
14,150
14,100
13,950
12,700
10,850

Punti
14,750
14,700
14,650
14,550
14,550
14,500
14,450
14,400
13,750

Punti
14,600
14,200
13,950
13,400
13,350
13,100
13,050
12,950
12,250



